A/V FEE SCHEDULE
Mar-08

Schedules Description Room DATE EQUIPMENT FEES

1113596 BRAUMS Cul 3/10/2011 MIC $ 50.00

NO FEE'S THIS MONTH

TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ 50.00




ROOM FEE SCHEDULE
Mar-08

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
1113596 BRAUMS STAFF MT cu2 3/10/2008 $ 175.00
1113595 BRAUMS STAFF MT CuU3 3/11/2008 $ 175.00
1113578 AMERICANS UNTIED CU1,2, 3/29/2008 $ 250.00

TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ 600.00

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
1129339 KAWIANS CLUB OKRM 3/6/2008 $ 125.00
1111092 NCAA DINNER OKRM 3/12/2008 $ 125.00
1113583 COLLEGE FUNDING Cul 3/26/2008 $ 125.00

TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM $ 375.00
FEES

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE
1106518 WORKSHOP Cul 3/1/2008 $ 125.00
1106256 TUTORING Cul 3/1/2008 $ 125.00
1050875 SPRING GRADUATION Cu3 3/3/2008 $ 125.00
1050890 SUCCESS IN COLLEGE Cul 3/3/2008 $ 125.00
1050891 SUCCESS IN COLLEGE Cul 3/4/2008 $ 125.00
996588 SPRING JOB FAIR GDA 1,2,3 3/4/2008 $ 775.00
993405 SYMPHONIC CHAIR Cul 3/4/2008 $ 125.00
996588 SPRING JOB FAIR GDA 1,2,3 3/5/2008 $ 775.00
1019572 STUDENT ORGANIZATION Cul 3/6/2008 $ 125.00
1122671 HAZ COMM Ccu2 3/6/2008 $ 125.00
987869 STUDENT LIFE Cul 3/6/2008 $ 125.00
1001647 LECTURE CuU3 3/6/2008 $ 125.00
1106658 TRIO SS cu2 3/6/2008 $ 125.00
1050891 SUCCESS IN COLLEGE Cul 3/7/2008 $ 125.00
1129207 TUTORING Cul 3/8/2008 $ 125.00
1129208 STUDENT FILMS Cul 3/8/2008 $ 125.00
1113606 PATHWAYS DANCE Ccu2,3 3/8/2008 $ 250.00
1013823 MEETING THE VP CuU3 3/10/2008 $ 125.00
987871 STUDENT LIFE cu2 3/11/2008 $ 125.00
996622 DEPT CHAIRS Cul 3/11/2008 $ 125.00
1020091 GRCD OKRM 3/11/2008 $ 125.00
993405 SYMPHONIC CHAIR Cul 3/11/2008 $ 125.00
1020060 MEET THE CHAIRS Cul 3/12/2008 $ 125.00
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